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Target Name
1A Bryan Haynes
1B Ged Goulsbra

2A Michael Thomason

2B Ben Richards

2C Lynn Fisher

2D

3A Paul Moran

3B Ching Hang Fong
3C Emma Thomason
3D

a4A Graham Watkins

4B Peter Sanderson
4C Paul Woods

4D

5A Kam Hung Fong
5B Kevin Hollyoake
5C Kah Chung Chan
5D

6A Philip Jones

6B Hamish Turner
6C David Worth
6D

7A Paul Garner

7B Vic Tindell
7C Roger Sale
7D Scott Whatton

Belioir Archers
Sctabliched 2011

Belvoir Archers 10" Summer Windsor

Saturday 20th August 2022

Assembly 10.45 -

Sighters 11.00 am

Judge In Charge — Mario Stankovic

Club
Belvoir Archers
Trackside

Wilford Bowmen
Archers of Bingham
Silver Spoon Bowmen

Sherwood Archers
Toot Hill School
Wilford Bowmen

Belvoir Archers
Belvoir Archers
Sherwood Archers

Archers of Bingham
Chiltern Archery
Beeston Rylands Archers

The Foxes
Silver Spoon Bowmen
Belvoir Archers

Pastures COA

KLAC

Silver Spoon Bowmen
Belvoir Archers

Target list v2
EVENT KINDLY SPONSORED BY CUSTOM BUILT ARCHERY

BOW STYLE
Gents Crossbow
Gents Crossbow

Gents compound

Gents recurve
Ladies compound

Gents recurve

Junior Gents recurve

Ladies recurve

Gents recurve
Gents compound
Gents Recurve

Gents recurve
Gents recurve
Gents compound

Gents flatbow

Junior Gents Barebow

Gents recurve

Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow
Gents Longbow

AGB No
1043582
1030125

944346
211824
10095878

3010696
3054931
971856

3028014
2051738
3012948

3054931
52475
2033536

2133632
3042525
2061061

1047024
2124396

948403
3056061



